


5017003

5437002

5457001

5457003

12017001

12017002

12017009

12017011

12018011

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

Atul Limited (CPP of 11.5 MW)

JK Paper Ltd.( Process Plant)

South Gujarat Federation of Industries

THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCIAT

Bilt Graphic Paper Products Ltd.(Earlier awanta p&

Indo Afrique Paper Mills (P) Ltd.(CPP)

Raymond UCO Denim Pvt.Ltd.(CPP of 5 MW)

The Sanjivani (T) Sahkari Sakhar Karkhana Ltd

Bilt Graphic Paper Products  Ltd. Unit Ballarpur

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

4544

817

2083

2822

11854

749

1750

1569

7221

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

1092

193

542

737

912

187

98

104

1092

193

542

737

912

187

98

104

3615

3615

3615

3615

3127

3615

3615

3615

3127

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

PAONI OC

PAONI OC

PAONI OC

PAONI OC

BHATADI OC

PAONI OC

PAONI OC

PAONI OC

BHATADI OC

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G11 MIX

G11 MIX

G11 MIX

G11 MIX

G10 CRUROM

G11 MIX

G11 MIX

G11 MIX

G10 CRUROM

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

1092

193

542

737

912

187

98

104

838

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

1092

193

542

737

912

187

98

104

838

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR  THE MONTH                            
Page No: 1

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

STATEMENT A 3DEC-17 ROUND 3



12018011

12037002

12037003

12037004

12047002

12047006

12048001

12407002

12428007

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

Bilt Graphic Paper Products  Ltd. Unit Ballarpur

Ultratech Cement Ltd.

Maratha Cement Works

ACC Limited

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

Laxmi Board and Paper Mills Ltd.

GANGA PAPERS INDIA LTD.

Lloyds Metals and Energy Limited

ULTRA TECH CEMENT LTD.LOA CMT.CPP 1 X 25

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

7221

29439

25000

11938

17189

645

769

14250

5229

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

838

3136

3822

382

2286

159

163

534

868

838

3136

3822

382

2286

159

163

534

868

3127

3615

3615

3615

3615

3615

3615

3127

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

BHATADI OC

PAONI OC

PAONI OC

PAONI OC

PAONI OC

PAONI OC

PAONI OC

BHATADI OC

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G10 CRUROM

G11 MIX

G11 MIX

G11 MIX

G11 MIX

G11 MIX

G11 MIX

G10 CRUROM

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

3136

3822

382

2286

159

163

534

868

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

3136

3822

382

2286

159

163

534

868

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR  THE MONTH                            
Page No: 2

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

STATEMENT A 3DEC-17 ROUND 3



12457004 Party Code: MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITEDName: 25000Month Quota:

2545 2545

3615

Unit Code

PAONI OC

Unit Name

G11 MIX

Grade Size

2545

Appl Qty

2545

Allot Qty

1

Ratio

Sr. No: 18

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR  THE MONTH                            
Page No: 3

Qty pending allocation

STATEMENT A 3DEC-17 ROUND 3



SOURCEWISE, GRADEWISE DISTRIBUTION OF COAL TO CUSTOMERS FOR  THE MONTH : DEC-17
Page No : 1

ROUND : 3
STATEMENT B 3

3127

3615

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

BHATADI OC

PAONI OC

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

G10_5C3

G11G11M

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

G10 CRUROM

G11 MIX

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

72100

39822

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

12017001

12018011

12037002

12428007

5017003

5437002

5457001

5457003

12017002

12017009

12017011

12037003

12037004

12047002

12047006

12048001

12407002

12457004

Party Code

Party Code

Bilt Graphic Paper Products Ltd.(Earlier awanta p&

Bilt Graphic Paper Products  Ltd. Unit Ballarpur

Ultratech Cement Ltd.

ULTRA TECH CEMENT LTD.LOA CMT.CPP 1 X 25

Atul Limited (CPP of 11.5 MW)

JK Paper Ltd.( Process Plant)

South Gujarat Federation of Industries

THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCIAT

Indo Afrique Paper Mills (P) Ltd.(CPP)

Raymond UCO Denim Pvt.Ltd.(CPP of 5 MW)

The Sanjivani (T) Sahkari Sakhar Karkhana Ltd

Maratha Cement Works

ACC Limited

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

Laxmi Board and Paper Mills Ltd.

GANGA PAPERS INDIA LTD.

Lloyds Metals and Energy Limited

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

Name

Name

912

838

3136

868

1092

193

542

737

187

98

104

3822

382

2286

159

163

534

2545

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

912

838

3136

868

1092

193

542

737

187

98

104

3822

382

2286

159

163

534

2545

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

5754

12844

5754

12844

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ratio

Ratio



5017003

5017004

5017005

5017006

5047001

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

Atul Limited (CPP of 11.5 MW)

Shree Rama Newsprint  Ltd.

Vardhaman Acrylics Limited (CPP of 5.5 MW)

JK Paper Ltd.(CPP of 12 MW)

Daman Ganga Board Mills Pvt.Ltd.

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

4544

9413

2301

4742

183

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

3615

4319

4320

4501

4518

3212

3212

3605

4319

4320

4319

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

PAONI OC

MUNGOLI OC

PENGANGA OC

UMRER OC

MAKARDHOKRA I OC

GONDEGAON PROJECT

GONDEGAON PROJECT

SASTI OC

MUNGOLI OC

PENGANGA OC

MUNGOLI OC

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G11 MIX

G9G10 MIX

CRUROM

G8G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G11 CRUROM

G11 CRUROM

G8G10 MIX

G9G10 MIX

CRUROM

G9G10 MIX

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

0

0

0

705

737

9413

2301

1500

1742

1500

183

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

1

2

3

4

5

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

0

0

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH :                  
Page No: 1

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

STATEMENT D 

0

1236

774

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1092

1236

774

705

737

9413

2301

1500

1742

1500

183

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

4544

9413

2301

4742

183

DEC-17

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1092

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A



5047002

5437002

5457001

5457003

9047002

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

Shah Paper Mills Ltd.

JK Paper Ltd.( Process Plant)

South Gujarat Federation of Industries

THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCIAT

The West Coast Paper Mills Ltd.

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

205

817

2083

2822

5223

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

4319

3612

3615

4319

3615

4319

4501

4518

3615

4319

4501

4518

4319

4501

4518

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

MUNGOLI OC

GOURI EXP OC

PAONI OC

MUNGOLI OC

PAONI OC

MUNGOLI OC

UMRER OC

MAKARDHOKRA I OC

PAONI OC

MUNGOLI OC

UMRER OC

MAKARDHOKRA I OC

MUNGOLI OC

UMRER OC

MAKARDHOKRA I OC

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G9G10 MIX

G10G10 MIX

G11 MIX

G9G10 MIX

G11 MIX

G9G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G11 MIX

G9G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G9G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

205

311

0

0

0

0

301

363

0

0

451

443

0

752

912

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

6

7

8

9

10

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

0

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH :                  
Page No: 2

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

STATEMENT D 

0

0

0

313

0

877

0

0

0

1191

0

0

2199

0

0

205

311

193

313

542

877

301

363

737

1191

451

443

2199

752

912

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

205

817

2083

2822

DEC-17

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

193

0

542

0

0

0

737

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A



9047002

11017001

11017002

11047001

11447001

12017001

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

The West Coast Paper Mills Ltd.

Grasim Industries Ltd.(CPP of 40 MW)

Raymond Limited (CPP of 11.5 MW)

Vindhya Papers

MOIL Limited (CPSU)

Bilt Graphic Paper Products Ltd.(Earlier awanta p&

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

5223

15157

4811

127

113

11854

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

3212

3212

3506

3604

3105

3123

3127

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

GONDEGAON PROJECT

GONDEGAON PROJECT

TAWA

SASTI UG

DURGAPUR O/C SECTOR V

PADMAPUR OC

BHATADI OC

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G11 CRUROM

G11 CRUROM

G7 STEAM

G8G8 MIX

G11 CRUROM

G11 CRUROM

G10 CRUROM

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

15157

4811

127

0

4000

3465

0

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

10

11

12

13

14

15

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1360

0

0

0

0

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH :                  
Page No: 3

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

STATEMENT D 

0

0

0

0

3477

0

0

15157

4811

127

113

7477

3465

912

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

3863

15157

4811

127

113

DEC-17

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

0

0

0

912

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A



12017001

12017002

12017003

12017009

12017011

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

Bilt Graphic Paper Products Ltd.(Earlier awanta p&

Indo Afrique Paper Mills (P) Ltd.(CPP)

Indo Rama Synthetics (I) Ltd.

Raymond UCO Denim Pvt.Ltd.(CPP of 5 MW)

The Sanjivani (T) Sahkari Sakhar Karkhana Ltd

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

11854

749

16083

1750

1569

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

3123

3615

4319

4501

4518

3212

3615

4518

4630

3605

3615

4319

4501

4518

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

PADMAPUR OC

PAONI OC

MUNGOLI OC

UMRER OC

MAKARDHOKRA I OC

GONDEGAON PROJECT

PAONI OC

MAKARDHOKRA I OC

BHANDEWADA INCLINE

SASTI OC

PAONI OC

MUNGOLI OC

UMRER OC

MAKARDHOKRA I OC

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G9G9 MIX

G11 MIX

G9G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G11 CRUROM

G11 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G9G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G11 MIX

G9G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

89

0

0

120

50

16083

0

167

1250

400

0

769

60

67

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

15

16

17

18

19

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

0

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH :                  
Page No: 4

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

STATEMENT D 

0

0

303

0

0

0

0

0

235

0

0

169

0

0

89

187

303

120

50

16083

98

167

1485

400

104

938

60

67

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

11854

749

16083

1750

DEC-17

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

187

0

0

0

0

98

0

0

0

104

0

0

0

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A



12017011

12018011

12037002

12037003

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

The Sanjivani (T) Sahkari Sakhar Karkhana Ltd

Bilt Graphic Paper Products  Ltd. Unit Ballarpur

Ultratech Cement Ltd.

Maratha Cement Works

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

1569

7221

29439

25000

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

3105

3123

3127

3105

3123

3127

3602

3604

3612

4320

4630

3109

3123

3604

3615

4319

4501

4518

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

DURGAPUR O/C SECTOR V

PADMAPUR OC

BHATADI OC

DURGAPUR O/C SECTOR V

PADMAPUR OC

BHATADI OC

BALLARPUR UG

SASTI UG

GOURI EXP OC

PENGANGA OC

BHANDEWADA INCLINE

MAHAKALI

PADMAPUR OC

SASTI UG

PAONI OC

MUNGOLI OC

UMRER OC

MAKARDHOKRA I OC

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G11 CRUROM

G11 CRUROM

G10 CRUROM

G11 CRUROM

G9G9 MIX

G10 CRUROM

G6G7 MIX

G8G8 MIX

G10G10 MIX

CRUROM

G9G10 MIX

G9 MIX

G9G9 MIX

G8G8 MIX

G11 MIX

G9G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

0

3186

0

0

2213

0

3065

1874

1714

6452

0

1500

3983

1874

0

0

606

2009

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

19

20

21

22

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

0

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH :                  
Page No: 5

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

STATEMENT D 

3197

0

0

9326

0

0

0

0

0

0

1659

0

0

0

5028

6178

0

0

3197

3186

838

9326

2213

3136

3065

1874

1714

6452

1659

1500

3983

1874

8850

6178

606

2009

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

1569

7221

29439

25000

DEC-17

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

838

0

0

3136

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3822

0

0

0

Total

Total

Total

Total

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A



12037004

12047002

12047003

12047005

12047006

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

ACC Limited

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

Hardoli Paper Mills Ltd.

Kaygaon Paper Mills Ltd.

Laxmi Board and Paper Mills Ltd.

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

11938

17189

156

339

645

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

3605

3612

3615

4319

3120

3123

3602

3604

3615

4319

4501

3225

3123

3615

4319

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

SASTI OC

GOURI EXP OC

PAONI OC

MUNGOLI OC

DRC UG 4

PADMAPUR OC

BALLARPUR UG

SASTI UG

PAONI OC

MUNGOLI OC

UMRER OC

INDER CONVERSION TO OC

PADMAPUR OC

PAONI OC

MUNGOLI OC

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G8G10 MIX

G10G10 MIX

G11 MIX

G9G10 MIX

G8G9 MIX

G9G9 MIX

G6G7 MIX

G8G8 MIX

G11 MIX

G9G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G10 G13MIX

G9G9 MIX

G11 MIX

G9G10 MIX

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

2000

1714

3000

2438

1694

576

3065

1874

0

0

156

339

89

0

0

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

23

24

25

26

27

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

0

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH :                  
Page No: 6

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

STATEMENT D 

0

0

1786

618

0

0

0

0

4000

3694

0

0

0

0

258

2000

1714

5168

3056

1694

576

3065

1874

6286

3694

156

339

89

159

258

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

11938

17189

156

339

DEC-17

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

382

0

0

0

0

0

2286

0

0

0

0

159

0

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A



12047006

12047007

12047008

12047009

12047010

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

Laxmi Board and Paper Mills Ltd.

Malu Paper Mills Ltd.

Nath Pulp and Paper Mills Ltd

Nice Papers Limited

Rasik Papers

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

645

897

1573

287

124

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

4501

4518

3222

3209

3222

3225

4501

4518

3123

4501

4501

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

UMRER OC

MAKARDHOKRA I OC

SAONER UG II

SAONER UG I

SAONER UG II

INDER CONVERSION TO OC

UMRER OC

MAKARDHOKRA I OC

PADMAPUR OC

UMRER OC

UMRER OC

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G8G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G8 STEAM

G9 STEAM

G8 STEAM

G10 G13MIX

G8G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G9G9 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

90

49

897

323

0

226

150

167

150

137

124

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

27

28

29

30

31

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

0

0

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH :                  
Page No: 7

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

STATEMENT D 

0

0

0

200

507

0

0

0

0

0

0

90

49

897

523

507

226

150

167

150

137

124

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

645

897

1573

287

124

DEC-17

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A



12048001

12407001

12407002

12428007

12437001

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

GANGA PAPERS INDIA LTD.

Gopani Iron & Power (India) Pvt.Ltd.

Lloyds Metals and Energy Limited

ULTRA TECH CEMENT LTD.LOA CMT.CPP 1 X 25

Bilt Graphic Paper Products (earlir awanta p&in)

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

769

4800

14250

5229

4472

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

3212

3615

4501

3123

4320

3120

3123

3602

3604

3605

3612

3615

4319

4630

3123

3127

4320

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

GONDEGAON PROJECT

PAONI OC

UMRER OC

PADMAPUR OC

PENGANGA OC

DRC UG 4

PADMAPUR OC

BALLARPUR UG

SASTI UG

SASTI OC

GOURI EXP OC

PAONI OC

MUNGOLI OC

BHANDEWADA INCLINE

PADMAPUR OC

BHATADI OC

PENGANGA OC

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G11 CRUROM

G11 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G11 CRUROM

CRUROM

G8G9 MIX

G9G9 MIX

G6G7 MIX

G8G8 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G10G10 MIX

G11 MIX

G9G10 MIX

G9G10 MIX

G11 CRUROM

G10 CRUROM

CRUROM

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

0

0

231

882

2800

706

885

766

866

3000

381

2500

0

0

2307

0

0

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

32

33

34

35

36

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

332

0

0

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH :                  
Page No: 8

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

STATEMENT D 

375

0

0

0

786

0

0

0

0

600

0

3000

556

456

0

0

2054

375

163

231

882

3586

706

885

766

866

3600

381

6034

556

456

2307

868

2054

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

769

4468

14250

5229

DEC-17

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

163

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

534

0

0

0

868

0

Total

Total

Total

Total

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A



12437001

12437002

12447001

12457004

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

Bilt Graphic Paper Products (earlir awanta p&in)

Indo Afrique Paper Mills (P) Ltd.

MOIL Limited (CPSU)

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

4472

126

263

25000

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

4320

4501

4501

3123

3123

3167

3177

3212

3222

3225

3602

3612

3615

4319

4320

4501

4518

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

PENGANGA OC

UMRER OC

UMRER OC

PADMAPUR OC

PADMAPUR OC

NANDGAON

MANA

GONDEGAON PROJECT

SAONER UG II

INDER CONVERSION TO OC

BALLARPUR UG

GOURI EXP OC

PAONI OC

MUNGOLI OC

PENGANGA OC

UMRER OC

MAKARDHOKRA I OC

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

CRUROM

G8G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G11 CRUROM

G9G9 MIX

G8 STEAM

G9 STEAM

G11 CRUROM

G8 STEAM

G10 G13MIX

G6G7 MIX

G10G10 MIX

G11 MIX

G9G10 MIX

CRUROM

G8G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

4472

126

0

159

1016

200

200

1093

239

5435

104

380

64

3883

600

1726

1036

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

36

37

38

39

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

0

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH :                  
Page No: 9

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

STATEMENT D 

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

767

1000

0

0

0

800

3191

562

0

0

4472

126

263

159

1016

200

200

1860

1239

5435

104

380

3409

7074

1162

1726

1036

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

4472

126

263

25000

DEC-17

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2545

0

0

0

0

Total

Total

Total

Total

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A




